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Lraenda

THURSDAY MAY 22

4:30 - 6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

FRIDAY, MAY 23
7:30 — 8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Registration @ Black Desert Resort Lobby

W ,Qwe{iﬁm @ Tourmaline Room 1

Registration @ Black Desert Resort Lobby

BWB u/fel’ @ Tourmaline Room 1

Conference @ Tourmaline Room 2

Welcome Kristin “Katie” Woods
Utah State Bar President, 2022-2023

ABA Updates William “Bill” Bay
American Bar Association President, 2024-25
Balancing Progress and Shawn Guzman
Preservation in Greater Zion Governmental Affairs Director, City of St. George
Sponsor Presentations Filevine
Decisis
ALPS
Break
States’ Relationships with Mark Echo Hawk
Native American Communities Echo Hawk & Olsen
States’ Roll Call 1. Wyoming 3. Nevada
2. New Mexico 4. Montana

Ltwwﬁz BW@ Tourmaline Room 1

#M meu é@WLod Ash Rye in Historic Downtown St. George
25 W. St. George Blvd.

SATURDAY MAY 24

8:00 a.m.

BWB wl/fel’ @ Tourmaline Room 1



(Over)

9:00 a.m. Conference @ Tourmaline Room 2
9:00 a.m. Welcome
Sponsor Presentations Filevine
vLex Fastcase
Pine Technologies
9:30 a.m. Polygamy & the Law Roger H. Hoole
Hoole & King
Break
10:30 a.m. The Colorado Compact & Wendy Bowden Crowther
The Law of the River Assistant Attorney General, State of Utah
11:30 p.m. States’ Roll Call 1. Utah 3. North Dakota
2. Idaho 4. South Dakota
12:00 p.m. Business Meeting & Passing of the Ears
12:30 p.m. % (Optional, See Registration for Pricing)



